
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD UP Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3D. Sultana 498904 5/4288

 2 GRANDSTAND Dropping in grade BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/3R. Hill 508239 6/5219

 3 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 6/5201

 4 RAPID ROCKET Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/1R. Brewer 495546 7/6150

 5 BILLY LOBO Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3E. Scott 528257 2/1211

 6 DANA LOONEY Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2146

 7 VIVY VIDA Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2D. Wort 526159 3/2114

 8 FERGIE PEPPER Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 1P 7Y 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/096

 9 DRUNKEN TABETHA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/0219

 10 GO BRO Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Sultana 522722 2/1186

 11 DOUBLE FEATURE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Buttsworth 507683 1/0177

 12 GETALONG DANA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 488113 14/12162

 13 CROP TOP Last start placegetter BAT, 22/06/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3B. Conwell 507509 2/1144

 14 MULTI MACHINE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 02/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1G. Derrick 499928 4/3216

 15 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0131

 16 PEBBLES CIAN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 2/187

 17 DAINTREE LILLI Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/079

 18 SUPER DOOPER Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 4/3237

 19 ALABANA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 4M 3P 5P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2217

 20 BANJO'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2R. Gold 495462 3/2177

 21 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 15/05/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3M. Holgate 499206 2/1153

 22 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4D. Wort 497765 1/0139

 23 PRINCESS PRICEY Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4J. Chapman 477025 1/0135

 24 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/1134

 25 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/0126

 26 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0120

 27 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/0101

 28 MONSTER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1J. Scott 493085 5/499

 29 BUCKEYE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 491628 6/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 MASAMUNE Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R12, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/4S. Rimmer 492193 1/082

 31 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4M. Townsend 496557 1/081

 32 MENISCUS FIRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/4S. Rimmer 521754 1/079

 33 UNDER SEA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/078

 34 HUMBLE MOUSE Weighted points score WAG, 21/06/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 462058 3/078

 35 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/078

 36 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/578

 37 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/076

 38 ADDALINA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 477875 1/075

 39 MOSSMAN Weighted points score WAG, 28/06/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/375

 40 ROWDY RAFFY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/072

 41 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2A. Peck 490051 4/266

 42 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BILLY LOBO Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 1P 1P 5/3E. Scott 528257 2/1211

 2 DANA LOONEY Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508724 4/2146

 3 VIVY VIDA Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 1P 7P 7P 5/2D. Wort 526159 3/2114

 4 FERGIE PEPPER Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 1P 7Y 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/096

 5 DRUNKEN TABETHA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 4P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/0219

 6 GO BRO Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Sultana 522722 2/1186

 7 DOUBLE FEATURE Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4J. Buttsworth 507683 1/0177

 8 GETALONG DANA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8P 5/1R. Mcdonald 488113 14/12162

 9 CROP TOP Last start placegetter BAT, 22/06/2020, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 5/3B. Conwell 507509 2/1144

 10 MULTI MACHINE Last start Provincial winner TEM, 02/08/2020, R11, P 1P 7P 3P 5/1G. Derrick 499928 4/3216

 11 MEEKA'S ANGEL Last start Provincial winner DUB, 24/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0131

 12 PEBBLES CIAN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3J. Chapman 499218 2/187

 13 DAINTREE LILLI Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 3Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/079

 14 SUPER DOOPER Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1M. Tailby 508257 4/3237

 15 ALABANA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 4M 3P 5P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2217

 16 BANJO'S LEGACY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/2R. Gold 495462 3/2177

 17 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 15/05/2020, R9, P 6P 1P 8P 5/3M. Holgate 499206 2/1153

 18 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4D. Wort 497765 1/0139

 19 PRINCESS PRICEY Weighted points score GBN, 03/07/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4J. Chapman 477025 1/0135

 20 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 4P 7P 2Y 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/1134

 21 OPHER ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/0126

 22 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0120

 23 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/0101

 24 MONSTER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1J. Scott 493085 5/499

 25 BUCKEYE Weighted points score GUN, 23/07/2020, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3B. O'Neil 491628 6/196

 26 MASAMUNE Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2020, R12, Y 3Y 5Y 8P 5/4S. Rimmer 492193 1/082

 27 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4M. Townsend 496557 1/081

 28 MENISCUS FIRE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/4S. Rimmer 521754 1/079

 29 UNDER SEA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4E. Anderson 468969 3/078

 30 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/578

 31 GET THERE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R3, P 6P 5Y 6P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HUMBLE MOUSE Weighted points score WAG, 21/06/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4G. Sheather 462058 3/078

 33 JILLIBY STORM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/076

 34 MOSSMAN Weighted points score WAG, 28/06/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 8P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/375

 35 ADDALINA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. Stevenson 477875 1/075

 36 ROWDY RAFFY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4C. Rushworth 498461 1/072

 37 HAVE A BLAST Weighted points score RIC, 08/07/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 5P 5/2A. Peck 490051 4/266

 38 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 6P 8P 6P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/157
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUSKY HOOFS Weighted points score DUB, 18/07/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 1/3P. Britt 489280 10/8318

 2 BANJO FERNANDO Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 1M 3M 5M 1/2D. Wort 476960 12/10198

 3 SAKURA SHACOBY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 27/07/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 5P 2/1/3T. Northey 495458 11/8210

 4 BLAZIN' TEARS Last start Provincial winner DUB, 31/07/2020, R3, P 1P 3P 2P 3/1/3M. Clarke 498799 6/5390

 5 LAKESIDE Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 4P 3/1/2R. Gold 451583 16/12186

 6 HOLD UP Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3D. Sultana 498904 5/4288

 7 GRANDSTAND Dropping in grade BAT, 27/07/2020, R7, P 7P 5P 2P 4/1/3R. Hill 508239 6/5219

 8 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Townsend 496555 6/5201

 9 RAPID ROCKET Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R11, P 4P (FEL)P 1P 4/1/1R. Brewer 495546 7/6150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAWS OF TERROR Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 3P M/1J. Scott 529846 0/0117

 2 ELWOOD Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1P. Roach 522076 0/076

 3 HARD GAME Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 19/06/2020, R1, P

GBN, 05/06/2020, R2, P

3P 4P 3P M/1S. Hopkins 497090 0/0130

 4 BEAU'S COUNTRY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 27/07/2020, R1, P

BAT, 20/07/2020, R1, P

5P 2P 2P M/1R. Stevenson 495464 0/0104

 5 HAY PEPPER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528273 0/079

 6 OH MATE SPRINGER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 8P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/066

 7 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 4Y 4P 7P M/1R. Mcdonald 530540 0/059

 8 TRIPLE PONGA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/058

 9 LOLA PEPPER 2 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 5P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528280 0/050

 10 BETTY PEPPER Unplaced after 1 start YNG, 18/07/2020, R2, Y 6Y M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/042

 11 TRIPLE SOXY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R1, P 6P M/1G. Prestwidge 527518 0/042

 12 SNOWY'S SKYLAR Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/07/2020, R1, P 7P M/1S. Hopkins 474877 0/033

 13 CRYSTAL SHACOBY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 06/07/2020, R2, P 7P M/1T. Northey 522293 0/033

 14 WAY IT IS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/072

 15 CHUCKY Weighted points score DUB, 04/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 6P M/1E. Anderson 491616 0/040

 16 MISS ZAHNN Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 8P M/1R. Gold 523456 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ALL NEGOA Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2L. Worthy 486011 7/5243

 2 HAPPY GO LUCKY Weighted points score DUB, 05/06/2020, R7, P 6P 2P 2P 4/1/1M. Swift 495933 5/4228

 3 ZIPPING IVY Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 4P 4/1/1M. Hallinan 495989 8/4199

 4 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/4A. Campton 521216 6/0264

 5 ACTIVE ZEUS Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2J. Mathias 522753 4/2240

 6 TELEGRAPH ROAD Weighted points score WPK, 29/02/2020, R2, A1 (BDN)C 2C 3P 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/5230

 7 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 530708 2/0183

 8 BANJO'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Gold 495462 3/0177

 9 MYRNIONG MASTER Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 7P 6P 3M 5/1B. O'Neil 476427 15/5176

 10 YANDERRA JOEY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 7Y 5/4R. Hill 498573 1/0145

 11 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0120

 12 MCVICKER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3C. Moss 521367 2/1111

 13 DETROIT COBRA Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R8, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1J. Chapman 486414 6/3108

 14 DANA QUEEN Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3Y 6P 5/1R. Mcdonald 494734 11/3103

 15 MONSTER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R12, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4J. Scott 493085 5/099

 16 SISTA GRANT Weighted points score BAT, 03/02/2020, R11, B 6P 7P 4P 5/1D. Grant 452604 5/396

 17 GEORGETTE Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 6M 7P 4M 5/2R. Smith 478504 3/283

 18 MENISCUS FIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/4S. Rimmer 521754 1/079

 19 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/076

 20 BLAZE ERASER Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2B. Conwell 475601 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAMMER FOOT Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P 3P 5/4E. Hughes 523711 1/0150

 2 SASSY PEPPER Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 3P 1P 2Y 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0141

 3 KATIE'S CUDDLES Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3L. Worthy 498457 2/178

 4 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/4A. Weekes 530708 2/0183

 5 BANJO'S LEGACY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/08/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4R. Gold 495462 3/0177

 6 IRON SPIKE Weighted points score RIC, 17/07/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4S. Kirby 498895 1/0174

 7 BAGO ECLIPSE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 508633 1/0149

 8 YANDERRA JOEY Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P 3P 2P 7Y 5/4R. Hill 498573 1/0145

 9 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3M. Townsend 496554 2/1132

 10 BOREE BELLE Weighted points score TEM, 26/07/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4C. Spratt 497583 2/0129

 11 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3P 4P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0120

 12 TRICK ME ONCE Weighted points score RIC, 31/07/2020, R4, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4R. Brewer 499070 2/0111

 13 MCVICKER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3C. Moss 521367 2/1111

 14 GEORGETTE Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 6M 7P 4M 5/2R. Smith 478504 3/283

 15 MENISCUS FIRE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2020, R4, Y 7Y 6Y 6Y 5/4S. Rimmer 521754 1/079

 16 JILLIBY STORM 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 7P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 2/076

 17 KING'S DAYDREAM Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R11, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4L. Worthy 498459 1/072

 18 BLAZE ERASER Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 7P 5/2B. Conwell 475601 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HAY PEPPER 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 2P 5P 7P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528273 0/079

 2 SANDY GRANT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 02/08/2020, R4, P 2P 4P (FEL)P M/1D. Grant 526043 0/0119

 3 BLUE DIAMONDS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/07/2020, R2, Y 6P 3Y 4P M/1S. Rimmer 527966 0/078

 4 OH MATE SPRINGER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/07/2020, R2, P 7P 2P 8P M/1C. Moss 521369 0/066

 5 LOLA PEPPER 1 Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/08/2020, R3, P 5P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528280 0/050

 6 THIN LITTLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/074

 7 WAY IT IS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 11/07/2020, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/072

 8 STORMY GRANT Weighted points score BAT, 15/06/2020, R1, P 7P 8P M/1E. Grant 526041 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRADIE'S MATE Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 2P 5/3S. Kirby 496769 2/1190

 2 TORANA ONE 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2J. Scott 500317 3/2270

 3 BAGO ECLIPSE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 508633 1/0149

 4 MARTIN LOBO Last start placegetter BAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 3P 4P 4Y 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/0110

 5 DOUBLE ACTIVE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2J. Mathias 507684 4/2189

 6 MOVEALONG VANNA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Gardiner 489989 4/3186

 7 BANDORA Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 7P 1P 3P 5/3R. Brewer 499883 2/1180

 8 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 3P 5/2D. Sultana 524918 4/2165

 9 SELL MORE HOUSES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/2R. Mcdonald 508737 3/2165

 10 COCO KHATANGA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2C. Spratt 489403 7/2144

 11 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/094

 12 MASERATI MICK Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1L. Worthy 489271 4/387

 13 TONY'S RESCUE Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1R. Mcdonald 507616 6/381
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 1 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SANDY'S MY NAME Last start Provincial winner DUB, 18/07/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 1/2P. Britt 494217 12/7234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start winner BAT, 03/08/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 8P 3/1/3R. Steel 521392 10/3213

 2 ALABANA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R10, M 4M 3P 5P 3/1/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/5217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 1 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZING LISA Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 1/3P. Braddon 520044 14/7333

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 August 2020 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BRO CONNOR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 4M 6C 3M 2/1/1P. Barnes 477524 11/7190

14 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 August 2020 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SHIFTY Weighted points score DUB, 31/07/2020, R4, P 6P 1P 1P 3/1/3K. Weekes 521014 8/5228

15 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 August 2020 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE DIAMONDS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 28/07/2020, R2, Y 6P 3Y 4P M/1S. Rimmer 527966 0/078

 2 THIN LITTLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 7Y M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/074

 3 WHO'S THE MUSCLE Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R9, P 5P 4P 6P M/1V. Sultana 500093 0/064

16 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 August 2020 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 4 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY BRO CONNOR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R10, M 4M 6C 3M 4/1/2P. Barnes 477524 11/3190

17 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  6 August 2020 - 07:46 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 10 August 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORANA ONE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R8, P 2P 2P 3P 5/4J. Scott 500317 3/0270

 2 SELL MORE HOUSES 1 Weighted points score TEM, 02/08/2020, R7, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 508737 3/0165

 3 VIVARCHI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2020, R5, P 3P 4C 5P 5/1M. Bell 485561 9/3164

 4 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 1Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/094

 5 ALTERNATIVE Weighted points score BUL, 14/07/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 6P 5/4S. Ngurah 508229 1/087
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